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Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2020 MERCEDES-BENZ E 450
4MATIC
VIN: WDDZF6JB3LA742633
SEDAN 4 DR
3.0L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/29/22 at 8:53:41 AM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

2 Previous owners

Personal lease vehicle

Last owned in Florida

16,370 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Year purchased 2020 2020

Type of owner Personal lease Personal lease

Estimated length of ownership 3 months 1 yr. 6 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida Florida

Estimated miles driven per year --- 6,340/yr

Last reported odometer reading 6,566 16,370

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=vguBNDNfenv9yle0zyJi3__5lzIvguEvHT3UL9bdSOzNQJ5n2QZbp-XQu13mmb4qYP9EYi9-RgNi6U65xoE3Hm-OKjgt_6WvqKpJiUN3n4_zqzxx3lAVkQXroT-uoT5Qr2hNngFxpFBfsG78fiKKIQFYdx3PHpREs9M0Efy4CS-GDPK9M2m5VBoMHVzbNj5pvuyVwDnt1XWEXdbd5thJKFJzZRzq4NXjd8VVz-Kq0-Fral-AKb6Ghp04ncclU3FsdBUtkaG6Jxhkqu-kBWCQoXauOQthvQbiHu4hye761nsYHngij7aOIWEUJtqUyQD3RKViA5ffb6pkc-kww73RsKGiCxRBc9Zb82MzM6wjQpgHYE0eQpN3sYO4wqWJq6sObbqBOJMc2GGr
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defSalvage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defJunk
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defRebuilt
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFire
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFlood
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defHail
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defLemon
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defNAM
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=vguBNDNfenv9yle0zyJi3__5lzIvguEvHT3UL9bdSOzNQJ5n2QZbp-XQu13mmb4qYP9EYi9-RgNi6U65xoE3Hm-OKjgt_6WvqKpJiUN3n4_zqzxx3lAVkQXroT-uoT5Qr2hNngFxpFBfsG78fiKKIQFYdx3PHpREs9M0Efy4CS-GDPK9M2m5VBoMHVzbNj5pvuyVwDnt1XWEXdbd5thJKFJzZRzq4NXjd8VVz-Kq0-Fral-AKb6Ghp04ncclU3FsdBUtkaG6Jxhkqu-kBWCQoXauOQthvQbiHu4hye761nsYHngij7aOIWEUJtqUyQD3RKViA5ffb6pkc-kww73RsKGiCxRBc9Zb82MzM6wjQpgHYE0eQpN3sYO4wqWJq6sObbqBOJMc2GGr
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFrameDamage
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Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 22 months or 33,630 miles remaining.

Warranty Active Warranty Active

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2020

Personal Lease Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/22/2019
 

11
  Mercedes-Benz of Coral Gables
Coral Gables, FL
786-284-1136
mbcoralgables.com

 4.6 / 5.0

996 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Wheel locks installed

12/23/2019
 

17
  Mercedes-Benz of Coral Gables
Coral Gables, FL
786-284-1136
mbcoralgables.com

 4.6 / 5.0

996 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

07/17/2020
 

18
  Mercedes-Benz of Coral Gables
Coral Gables, FL
786-284-1136
mbcoralgables.com

 4.6 / 5.0

996 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

07/17/2020
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

07/21/2020
 

20
  Mercedes-Benz of Coral Gables
Coral Gables, FL
786-284-1136
mbcoralgables.com

 4.6 / 5.0

996 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed

07/22/2020
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami, FL
Title #0139190334

Title issued or updated
- Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in

inventory
- Registration issued or renewed

 15,717 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 15,717 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 15,717 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 15,717 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=J1hEp1lsSoAOxSHIaBOcRee5UOx0Sy_DiCiJUcxntyjY3OP-87FUpSGcjr0FpsuTbriscGzK4rFMvyM5dbAhn3JWUsnWjlcC5LcizK7zE5D2flzYBn9_7rzd0l84i9Nvd0_EiltyQprkxbJExTMGj_oVnYxAIIbp3Ok11dK0HwjH3xp-PWAPmt5yp4ku1AaC4onUK0I1OgO2xUe2DS1g_M1IdIYP8HSKg4x_PN7otFrBhM7tlYnkm_TJjVAHKimUM8nfrEcKEODAGM5eirjFcJXDhSYxzBLu3rdUH8HzD6GqPO48lIqX_F_d7ld7vn0Yvhjb0-fR1Rpj3GoJyB4vJKwHqabQZu9CXi_r_qjUoAqNBh5b-1lxMUBfF2VwZYjj740Pn-70Fc-dCdG2tHJ2k8gzpyvnA7w4oWPMQKVqGcKTjXoVzHh0qs2XzAcmW8_E2DWCRLhsY8KGJHuzvVdbtuElldpCOw1sQ5jRf5AyF7RsA1SKz9nN2kDpgoikSz0OzgYYwIIMqWsEUNw4_aDAxaCOjIW9xGpomxfJm8LBrzOZArXpNBZ78PSvLElv29703JuCcZ3hELSdbJA-mAzHW3l5zRZBBzImZxEKuRzLog-RLP-SJfTmPjvA63noa2Fv6vdZRekXFB7lqnTz96CPPjwfWYyARF526OX2Fk6aFSQie0p40WDeb5H5T7UOHsx4BUo
http://www.mbcoralgables.com/
http://www.mbcoralgables.com/
http://www.mbcoralgables.com/
http://www.mbcoralgables.com/
http://www.mbcoralgables.com/
http://www.mbcoralgables.com/
http://www.mbcoralgables.com/
http://www.mbcoralgables.com/
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- First owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

10/28/2020
 

6,559
  Mercedes-Benz of Coral Gables
Coral Gables, FL
786-284-1136
mbcoralgables.com

 4.6 / 5.0

996 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Brakes checked
- Fluids checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Maintenance reminder reset
- Tire condition and pressure checked

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in
order to prepare it for sale. That's a good
thing!

11/03/2020
 

Mercedes Benz of Coral Gables
Coral Gables, FL

 4.6 / 5.0

996 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

11/21/2020
 

Mercedes-Benz of Coral Gables
Coral Gables, FL
786-284-1136
mbcoralgables.com

 4.6 / 5.0

996 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

11/21/2020
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami, FL
Title #0139190334

Vehicle purchase reported
- Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Black

11/24/2020
 

6,566
  Mercedes-Benz of Coral Gables
Coral Gables, FL
786-284-1136
mbcoralgables.com

 4.6 / 5.0

996 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed

Owner 2
Purchased:
2020

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Lease Vehicle
6,340 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/03/2020
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami, FL
Title #0139190334

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- New owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

04/09/2021
 

8,621
  Mercedes-Benz of Coral Gables
Coral Gables, FL

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

 15,717 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 15,717 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 15,717 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 15,717 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

http://www.mbcoralgables.com/
http://www.mbcoralgables.com/
http://www.mbcoralgables.com/
http://www.mbcoralgables.com/
http://www.mbcoralgables.com/
http://www.mbcoralgables.com/
http://www.mbcoralgables.com/
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786-284-1136
mbcoralgables.com

 4.6 / 5.0

996 Verified Reviews

- Ignition system checked
- Electrical system checked
- Engine/powertrain computer/module checked
- Engine/powertrain computer/module

reprogrammed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

06/03/2021
 

9,525
  Mercedes-Benz of Coral Gables
Coral Gables, FL
786-284-1136
mbcoralgables.com

 4.6 / 5.0

996 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed

07/29/2021
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami, FL
Title #0139190334

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

09/08/2021
 

Service Facility Inspection performed
- Tire checked

10/25/2021
 

11,799
  Mercedes-Benz of Coral Gables
Coral Gables, FL
786-284-1136
mbcoralgables.com

 4.6 / 5.0

996 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- 10,000 mile service performed
- Front wiper blades/refills replaced
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Oil and filter changed
- Brakes checked

02/24/2022
 

14,241
  Mercedes-Benz of Coral Gables
Coral Gables, FL
786-284-1136
mbcoralgables.com

 4.6 / 5.0

996 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire(s) replaced
- Vehicle washed/detailed

06/29/2022
 

16,369
  Mercedes Benz of Coral Gables
Coral Gables, FL

 4.6 / 5.0

996 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

06/30/2022
 

Mercedes-Benz of Coral Gables
Coral Gables, FL
786-284-1136
mbcoralgables.com

 4.6 / 5.0

996 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

07/12/2022
 

16,370
  Highlands Luxury Cars
Marietta, GA
770-988-9778

 4.9 / 5.0

56 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

 15,717 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 15,717 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 15,717 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 15,717 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 15,717 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 15,717 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 10 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.mbcoralgables.com/
http://www.mbcoralgables.com/
http://www.mbcoralgables.com/
http://www.mbcoralgables.com/
http://www.mbcoralgables.com/
http://www.mbcoralgables.com/
http://www.mbcoralgables.com/
http://www.mbcoralgables.com/
http://www.mbcoralgables.com/
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07/23/2022
 

Princeton Motorcars LLC
Marietta, GA

Vehicle offered for sale

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the manufacturer's
recommendation. Track your service history for free at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its recommended
oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX uses the manufacturer's
schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not available, CARFAX may analyze reported
service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different
recommended service schedules.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico.
Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey,
Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

9/29/22 8:53:41 AM (CDT)

http://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/help
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

